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2025-2026 OPERATING CALENDAR 
 

IMPORTANT DATES 

• Monday, September 8: BSP & ASP Begin 

• Monday, January 5: BSP & ASP Re-Open 

• Tuesday, June 16: BSP & ASP End 

• Monday, June 22: Summer Programs Begin 
 

NO SCHOOL DAYS 
Union Street Clubhouse is OPEN 7am-6pm 

• Tuesday, September 16: Primary Election Day 

• Friday, October 10: Professional Learning Day 

• Tuesday, November 4: Election Day 

• Tuesday, November 11: Veterans Day 

• Monday, February 16: Presidents Day 

• Monday, March 16: Professional Learning Day 
 

NO SCHOOL DAYS 
BGCGM Programs are CLOSED 

• Monday, October 13: Columbus Day 

• Monday, January 19: Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 

• Monday, May 25: Memorial Day 
 

VACATION & BREAK DAYS 
BGCGM Programs are CLOSED 

• Wednesday-Friday, November 26-28: Thanksgiving Break 

• December 24-January 2: Winter Vacation 
 

VACATION & BREAK DAYS 

Union Street Clubhouse is OPEN 7am-6pm 

• Monday-Friday, February 23-27: February Vacation*  

• Monday-Friday, April 27-May 1: April Vacation* 
*(Extra Fee Required to Attend) 

 

Union Street Clubhouse is CLOSING Early at 5pm 

• Thursday, November 6: Hall of Fame Celebration 

• Wednesday, December 10: Staff Holiday Party 

• Wednesday, December 23: Early Release Day** 

• Wednesday, February 18: Meet the Leaders 

• Wednesday, June 10: Awards Night 
**(Closing at 6pm) 

 

WEEKLY PAYMENTS 

• Two weeks of payments are due at time of registration. 
This will cover weeks beginning 9/8 and 9/15. 

• Accounts must be paid two weeks ahead at all times. 
For example, a payment made on 9/12 pays for the week of 9/22. 

 Grades K-5 members must be picked up by 7pm. 

 The Clubhouse is open until 8pm for Tweens & Teens beginning 
Monday, September 29 - Friday, April 24. 

 The Clubhouse is open on most snow days, 7am-5pm. 
There is no fee for current members, all others are $25 to attend. 

 Late pick-up fee of $1/minute is charged for pick-ups at closing time. 
A maximum of $30 charged. 

 Single day drop off service is available for Before School Program. 
Grades K-5: $12 | Grades 6-8: $10 

 The Clubhouse is open for February and April vacation week camps from 
7am-6pm. 

IMPORTANT NOTES FROM BOYS & GIRLS CLUBS OF GREATER MANCHESTER 
 The calendar dates and times mention are subject to change at any moment. If changes occur, we will send an alert via Procare to families. Please 

make sure your Procare account is always up-to-date with current contact information (email and phone). We will also update our Facebook page. 


